
 
 

World Languages and Cultures 

Advisors 
 

 

Stop by the Department of World Languages and Cultures or email your 

advisor to schedule your advising appointment TODAY! 

 

 
 

 
Dept. of World Languages & Cultures – Wilson Hall 220, (870) 972-3887 
Homepage: http://languages.astate.edu; Email: languages@astate.edu 
Join us on Facebook: World Languages and Cultures @ ASU-Jonesboro 

Major or Minor Advisor 

BA French, International 
Studies, French Minor 

Dr. Johnson 
wjohnson@astate.edu  

Wilson Hall 324  
Office Hours: MWF 12-1, T 3:30-4:30 

BSE Spanish or French 

Dr. Owens 
rsupko@astate.edu  

Wilson Hall 124C  
Office Hours: TR: 12:30-1:30 

BA Spanish, Spanish 
Minor, International 

Studies 

Dr. Moreno 
vmoreno@astate.edu 

Wilson Hall 128  
Office Hours: TR: 9-11, 3:30-4:30  

Spanish Minor 

Dr. McGee 
amcgee@astate.edu 

Wilson Hall 124A, Office Hours: TW: 9:30-12 

Dr. Bernales 
ebernales@astate.edu 

Wilson Hall 124B, Office Hours: MWF: 9-10:30 

Mr. Eduardo 
ceduardo@astate.edu  

Wilson Hall 127, Office Hours: MW 12-2, T 1-2 

German Minor 

Ms. Hanne Pardos 
hpardos@astate.edu 

Wilson Hall 215A 
MW 1:30-3 

BEFORE you register for your FIRST GERMAN, FRENCH, or SPANISH course at A-STATE,  

Take the placement test to find out which course you need to start with: http://languages.astate.edu 
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